
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 16-4029

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 8/18/2016

Title: An Ordinance for Belford Area Drainage, a 2012-2017 Bond-funded project located in Council District
3, authorizing a utility-related change order in the amount not to exceed $101,200.37, payable to
Jordan Foster Construction and reimbursed by San Antonio Water System for relocating their water
lines that are in conflict with proposed storm drain inlets. [Peter Zanoni, Deputy City Manager; Mike
Frisbie,  Director, Transportation & Capital Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Contract Order Requests, 2. Belford Aerial Map New 4, 3. FI Form-Belford Area Drainage, 4.
Change Order 1295 Form, 5. Draft Ordinance, 6. Ordinance 2016-08-18-0606

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session8/18/2016 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

